
 

 

HEALTHCARE AND HOUSING (H2) SYSTEMS INTEGRATION INITIATIVE  
VIRGINIA  
Leadership Structure  

VIRGINIA  H2  LEADERSHIP TEAM  
(*  denotes  Point  of  Contact)  

Name   Affiliation    Contact Information  
 *Pamela Kestner  

 
      Office of the Secretary of Health

 and Human Resources  
pamela.kestner@governor.virginia.gov 
804.786.7765  

  Carrie Schmidt     U.S. Department of Housing and 
   Urban Development, Richmond

Field Office  

Carrie.s.schmidt@hud.gov 
804.822.4807  

  Dave Norris       United Way of Greater Richmond &
Petersburg  

norrisd@yourunitedway.org 
804-771-5887  

 Erika Jones-Haskins  
 

   Virginia Housing Development
 Authority 

Erika.jones-haskins@vhda.com  
 

 Alice Tousignant     Virginia Coalition to End 
 Homelessness 

 alice@vceh.org 
804.332.0560  

 Jodi Manz  
 

      Office of the Secretary of Health
 and Human Resources  

 jodi.manz@governor.virginia.gov
804.786.7765  

 Katherine 
  Neuhausen, MD, 

MPH  

   Virginia Commonwealth University 
 

klneuhausen@vcu.edu  
804.628.4635  

 Kathy Robertson  
 

   Department of Housing and 
  Community Development 

kathy.robertson@dhcd.virginia.gov 
804.225.3129  

   Kelly King Horne 
 

Homeward  
 

kkhorne@homewardva.org 
804.343.2045  

 Kristin Yavorksy  
 

  Virginia Supportive Housing   
 

kyavorsky@virginiasupportivehousing. 
org 
804.788.6827  

 Michael Shank      Virginia Department of Behavioral
    Health and Developmental Services 

Michael.shank@dbhds.virginia.gov  
 
804.371.2480  

 Stephanie Lynch      Virginia Association of Health Plans  stephanie@vahp.org 
703-945-4619  

 Teri Morgan  
 

    Virginia Department of Medical
 Assistance Services  

Teri.morgan@dmas.virginia.gov 
804-475-1461  

 Sherry Confer      Virginia Department of Medical
 Assistance Services  

sherry.confer@dmas.virginia.gov 




